
ID Resource Names Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Balcony Sequence 64 days Wed 04/09/24 Mon 02/12/24

2 Concrete Mounting Crew Inner Leaf. 9 days Wed 04/09/24 Mon 16/09/24

3 Concrete Mounting Crew Fixed Prefabricated Balcony Rail 1 day Tue 17/09/24 Tue 17/09/24 2

4 Brick layer Insulation + Brick Work (ladders) 14 days Thu 31/10/24 Tue 19/11/24 3

5 Balcony Mounting Crew Placing the Balcony Steel Frame 
on the bottom rail.

1 day Wed 20/11/24 Wed 
20/11/24

4

6 Balcony Mounting Crew Bolting the Stag on the top 
Balcony rail.

1 day Thu 21/11/24 Thu 21/11/24 5,4

7 Balcony Mounting Crew Temporarily OSB board cover. 1 day Fri 22/11/24 Fri 22/11/24 6

8 Balcony Mounting Crew Connecting the downpipe to the 
balcony steel frame

1 day Mon 25/11/24 Mon 
25/11/24

7

9 Balcony Mounting Crew Mix of Elastic Sealant with Sand 
between the balcony steel frame
and the bricks

1 day Mon 25/11/24 Mon 
25/11/24

7

10 Balcony Mounting Crew Bottom part and Fascia board 
fixed on the steel frame. (Using 
the Forklift with the Basket)

1 day Tue 26/11/24 Tue 26/11/24 8

11 Balcony Mounting Crew Brick Elastic Joints 1 day Wed 27/11/24 Wed 27/11/2410

12 Balcony Mounting Crew Wooden Studs screwed in the 
Steel profile for the floor.

1 day Wed 27/11/24 Wed 
27/11/24

10

13 Balcony Mounting Crew Floor - Fiber Cement Planks 1 day Thu 28/11/24 Thu 28/11/24 12

14 Balcony Mounting Crew Steel Plate above the mortar 
20mm for a better entrance and 
to cover everything.

1 day Fri 29/11/24 Fri 29/11/24 13

15 Balcony Mounting Crew Glass Railing 1 day Mon 02/12/24 Mon 02/12/2414

Concrete Mounting Crew

Concrete Mounting Crew

Brick layer

Balcony Mounting Crew

Balcony Mounting Crew

Balcony Mounting Crew

Balcony Mounting Crew

Balcony Mounting Crew

Balcony Mounting Crew

Balcony Mounting Crew

Balcony Mounting Crew

Balcony Mounting Crew

Balcony Mounting Crew

Balcony Mounting Crew

19 26 02 09 16 23 30 07 14 21 28 04 11 18 25 02 09 16 23 30
Sep '24 Oct '24 Nov '24 Dec '24 Jan '25

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Critical

Critical Split

Progress

Manual Progress

Page 1

Project: MultiHall-Take1w
Date: Mon 27/11/23


